1280008013713

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



300113603253

01/24/08-01037-009-\$160.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

G. MCLEOD FEB 0 7 2008 EXAMINER



January 28, 2008

CRAIGG L SWIFT PO BOX 613 ROSELAND, FL 32957

SUBJECT: SWIFT CARPENTRY "LLC"

Ref. Number: W08000004464

We have received your document for SWIFT CARPENTRY "LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please provide us with a complete address for all address fields.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851.

Letter Number: 908A00005699

Gina McLeod Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: SWIFT CARPENTRY "LLC."
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Craigg L. Swift
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
PO box 613
(Address)
ROSELAND, FLORIDA 32957
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Craigg L. Swift 388-0217
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \Bigsup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \Bigsup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Previously Submitted
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Certificate Copy is enclosed) Check # 1046 Check # 1046 Check # 1046 Wachevia Acc# 101009 597 3241 Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
SWIFT CARPENTRY "LLC." (Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	y company, sisten, or sisten,		
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any i	s:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
8144 BUD DOUGLAS CT	P.O. BOX 613		
UNINCORP. DISTR. 3	ROSELAND		
FLORIDA, 32976-0000	FLORIDA, 32957		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)			0
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:	80	ZSE
Craigg L. Swift		FE8	<u> </u>
Name		- 1	유로
315 'A' Keen Terrace		65	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	×	-:X H O
SEBASTIAN,FLORID	A 32958		787 11.8
City, State, ar	15	59	TION
Having been named as registered agent and to a	ccept service of process for the above stated	limite	ed -

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Apont's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Craigg L. Swift
315 'A' Keen Terrace
SEBASTIAN,FLORIDA 32958
e date of filing: (OPTION
pe specific and cannot be more than five business da
;

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Craigg L. Swift

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)